Oberlander Gruppenmeisterschaft LG Stalden Schwanden 2021/22

Olivia Spahr

Salome Kampf

Ivan Grossglauser
Roland RlUegsegger
Andrina Kampf
Hans Ruedi Willener
Ayko Kampf

Adrian Wyss

Marcel Willener

Total Gruppe 1

Total Gruppe 2

1.Runde 2.Runde 3.Runde 4.Runde 5.Runde Vorjahr-
Durchschnitt

391 392 391 391 393.67

382 376 364 379 381 378.67

380 373 368 373 376 356.00

372 378 372 369 372 369.67

362 361 369 375 375 360.33

362 365 369 369 365 371.00

356 345 348 360 356 349.67

338 335 341 327 324 336.67

365

1499 1518 1496 1512 1523 1513.00
1418 1406 1426 1431 1417 1402.67

Durchschnitt
aktuell

391.25
376.40
374.00
372.60
368.40
366.00
353.00
333.00
365.00

1509.60

1419.60



